

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 60176358

Data publicarii	19.08.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.957,50 RON - 2.957,50 RON

Descriere: INCHIZATOR LACAT 100: 2 x BUC 5.042= 10.084 LACAT AL.30MM: 2 x BUC 4.2017= 8.4034 ROATA ROABA 3.5X8: 1 x BUC 42.0168= 42.0168 LAVABIL EXTRA WEIIS 15L: 4 x BUC 78.9916= 315.9664 OSKAR GALBEN 0.6L: 1 x BUC 25.2101= 25.2101 OSKAR AQUA ROSU 0.6L: 1 x BUC 25.2101= 25.2101 OSKAR AQUA MATT VF: 1 x BUC 25.2101= 25.2101 PRONTO 400ML: 1 x BUC 14.2857= 14.2857 SANO ANTIKALK 750ML: 1 x BUC 14.2857= 14.2857 BURETE PT.BAIE: 1 x BUC 3.3613= 3.3613 DETARTRANT NUFAR 800ML: 1 x BUC 7.1429= 7.1429 PENSULA PROFI 40MM: 1 x BUC 5.042= 5.042 PENSULA PROFI 50MM: 1 x BUC 5.4622= 5.4622 PENSULA PROFI 30MM: 1 x BUC 4.2017= 4.2017 LAVABIL EXTRA WEIIS 15L: 3 x BUC 78.9916= 236.9748 ATA BUMBAC 70M: 1 x BUC 5.8824= 5.8824 ATA POLIPROPILENA 100GR: 1 x BUC 3.7815= 3.7815 DERULATOR 3X1.5 25M: 1 x BUC 184.8739= 184.8739 TUB NEON 18W: 5 x BUC 5.042= 25.2101 LAVABIL EXTRA WEIIS 15L: 2 x BUC 78.9916= 157.9832 ATA BUMBAC 140M: 1 x BUC 10.9244= 10.9244 MANER ROLA 23CM: 1 x BUC 5.4622= 5.4622 ROLA ACRIL 250MM: 1 x BUC 13.4454= 13.4454 ROLA CU TAVA+PENSULA: 1 x BUC 8.4034= 8.4034 CHIT DE CUTIT 0.8KG: 3 x BUC 6.7227= 20.1681 PENSULA STAR 80MM: 2 x BUC 16.8067= 33.6134 GRATAR PLASTIC: 1 x BUC 2.521= 2.521 ROLA POLI ROSU: 2 x BUC 13.4454= 26.8908 MANER ROLA 23CM: 1 x BUC 5.4622= 5.4622 ROLA FIR G.10MM: 10 x BUC 2.1008= 21.0084 ROZETA CU CAPAC 118MM: 1 x BUC 15.1261= 15.1261 SET VOPSIT: 2 x BUC 5.8824= 11.7647 BANDA HARTIE ANKER 50MM: 4 x BUC 10.084= 40.3361 LAVABIL EXTRA WEIIS 15L: 2 x BUC 78.9916= 157.9832 CT 126 5KG:
